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Environmental Protection
 

SWD-200 Meeting Attendee Sheet 

No Signature Required 

DATE: _______________________ 

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________ 

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________ 

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RON DESANTIS 
GOVERNOR 

JEANETTE NUNEZ 
 LT. GOVERNOR 

NOAH VALENSTEIN 
SECRETARY 

E-mail

Site ID #

haines_m
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	TIME:  _______________________
	LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________
	MEETING SUBJECT:  ______________________________
	FACILITATOR:  ______________________________
	UATTENDEES

	DATE: 1/15/2020
	TIME: 1:00 PM
	Name 1: Lisa Baker
	Name 2: John Locklear
	Name 3: John Arnold
	Name 4: Dominic Iafrate
	Name 5: Steven Tafuni
	Name 6: Justin Chamberlain
	Name 7: Kelley Boatwright
	Name 8: Alexis Black
	Name 9: Steve Morgan
	FacilityAffiliate 1: Locklear & Associates
	FacilityAffiliate 2: Locklear & Associates
	FacilityAffiliate 3: Arnold Engineering Consulting, LLC
	FacilityAffiliate 4: Angelo's Recycled Materials
	FacilityAffiliate 5: DEP
	FacilityAffiliate 6: DEP
	FacilityAffiliate 7: DEP
	FacilityAffiliate 8: DEP
	FacilityAffiliate 9: DEP
	Telephone 1: 352-672-6867
	Telephone 2: 352-672-6867
	Telephone 3: 813-477-1719
	Telephone 4: 727-581-1544
	Telephone 5: 813-470-5792
	Telephone 6: 813-470-5725
	Telephone 7: 813-470-5723
	Telephone 8: 813-470-5912
	Telephone 9: 813-470-5754
	Email 1: lisa@locklearconsulting.com
	Email 2: john@locklearconsulting.com
	Email 3: john.phillip.arnold@gmail.com
	Email 4: diafrate@angelosrm.com
	Email 5: Steven.Tafuni@floridadep.gov
	Email 6: Justin.Chamberlain@floridadep.gov
	Email 7: Kelley.Boatwright@floridadep.gov
	Email 8: Alexis.Black@floridadep.gov
	Email 9: Steve.Morgan@floridadep.gov
	Name 1_2: 
	Name 2_2: 
	Name 3_2: 
	Name 4_2: 
	Name 5_2: 
	Name 6_2: 
	Name 7_2: 
	Name 8_2: 
	Name 9_2: 
	Name 10: 
	Name 11: 
	Name 12: 
	Name 13: 
	Name 14: 
	Name 15: 
	Name 16: 
	Name 17: 
	Name 18: 
	Name 19: 
	Name 20: 
	Name 21: 
	Name 22: 
	FacilityAffiliate 1_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 2_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 3_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 4_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 5_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 6_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 7_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 8_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 9_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 10: 
	FacilityAffiliate 11: 
	FacilityAffiliate 12: 
	FacilityAffiliate 13: 
	FacilityAffiliate 14: 
	FacilityAffiliate 15: 
	FacilityAffiliate 16: 
	FacilityAffiliate 17: 
	FacilityAffiliate 18: 
	FacilityAffiliate 19: 
	FacilityAffiliate 20: 
	FacilityAffiliate 21: 
	FacilityAffiliate 22: 
	Telephone 1_2: 
	Telephone 2_2: 
	Telephone 3_2: 
	Telephone 4_2: 
	Telephone 5_2: 
	Telephone 6_2: 
	Telephone 7_2: 
	Telephone 8_2: 
	Telephone 9_2: 
	Telephone 10: 
	Telephone 11: 
	Telephone 12: 
	Telephone 13: 
	Telephone 14: 
	Telephone 15: 
	Telephone 16: 
	Telephone 17: 
	Telephone 18: 
	Telephone 19: 
	Telephone 20: 
	Telephone 21: 
	Telephone 22: 
	Email 1_2: 
	Email 2_2: 
	Email 3_2: 
	Email 4_2: 
	Email 5_2: 
	Email 6_2: 
	Email 7_2: 
	Email 8_2: 
	Email 9_2: 
	Email 10: 
	Email 11: 
	Email 12: 
	Email 13: 
	Email 14: 
	Email 15: 
	Email 16: 
	Email 17: 
	Email 18: 
	Email 19: 
	Email 20: 
	Email 21: 
	Email 22: 
	Location/Conference Room: [148 (10) - Magnolia]
	MEETING FACILITATOR NAME: Alexis Black
	NAME: Enterprise Warning Letter Meeting
	Site ID Number: WACS ID 87895


